
652

66-02210
8

694

204
9

206
1

679

675

204
8

66-44

203
7

200
1719

200
2

200
1

202
6202

7

701

Gate
s A

v

Pal
metto

 St

Fairview Av

Lin
den

 St

Wood
bin

e S
t

Forest AvGrandview Av

Madi
son

 St

Grov
e S

t
Ridgewood North Historic District

Queens

Brooklyn

¯
Graphic Source: MapPLUTO, Edition 06C, 2006. September 15, 2009. JM.

Boundary of Historic District

Tax Map Lots in Historic District

Ridgewood North Historic District
Borough of Queens, NY

Landmarks Preservation Commission

Calendared: October 28, 2008
Public Hearing: December 16, 2008

Designated: September 15, 2009

Existing Historic Districts
Ridgewood North Historic District

100
Feet


